www.lumberg.com 08/2015
DIN-Rundsteckverbinder
DIN circular connectors
Connecteurs circulaires DIN
DIN-Stecker, gerade Ausführung, geschirmt, mit Metall -
gehäuse, Knickschutz und Lötanschlüssen
1. Temperaturbereich -20 °C/+85 °C
2. Werkstoffe

Packaging: in individual plastic bags, in a cardboard box
Emballage: seul dans sachets en plastique, dans un carton
Bestellbezeichnung Polzahl Verpackungseinheit
Designation Poles Package unit
Désignation Pôles Unité d’emballage
0131 03 3 50
0131 04 4 50
0131 05 5 50
0131 05-1 5 50
0131 06 6 50
0131 07-1 7 50
0131 08-1 8 50
Polbilder, von der Lötseite gesehen
Pin configurations, solder side view
Schémas de raccordement, vus du côté à souder
0131 03 0131 04 0131 05 0131 05-1
DIN 41524 DIN 41524 DIN 45322
DIN 45322 DIN 45329 DIN 45326
0131 06 0131 07-1 0131 08-1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Circular DIN Connectors category: